DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K Xu
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

MEAN WELL (GUANGZHOU) Electronics Co., Ltd.
No.11 Jingu South Road, Huadu District,
510890  Guangzhou Guangdong, China
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-115734 REV.1 page 4 of 5
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
Trade name(s) : MEAN WELL stands for
Model list:
Model No. Input rating Output rating
HLG-320H-C700Y 3,5 A, 100-
240 Vac,
50/60 Hz
214-428 Vdc, 700 mA,
Rated Power: 299,6 W,
Uout = Max. 435 Vdc
HLG-320H-C1050Y 152-305 Vdc, 1050 mA,
Rated Power: 320,25 W,
Uout = Max. 311 Vdc
HLG-320H-C1400Y 114-229 Vdc, 1400 mA,
Rated Power: 320,6 W,
Uout = Max. 234 Vdc
HLG-320H-C1750Y 91-183 Vdc, 1750 mA,
Rated Power: 320,25 W,
Uout = Max. 187 Vdc
HLG-320H-C2100Y 76-152 Vdc, 2100 mA,
Rated Power: 319,2 W,
Uout = Max. 156 Vdc
HLG-320H-C2800Y 57-114 Vdc, 2800 mA,
Rated Power: 319,2 W,
Uout = Max. 118 Vdc
HLG-320H-C3500Y 46-91 Vdc, 3500 mA,
Rated Power: 318,5 W,
Uout = Max. 95 Vdc
Model Encoding:
HLG-320H-CXY